OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT

; Py
PECNYBJIUKU BEJIAPYCb R P~
T O NJABAHMUIO - -
1-6 AMPEJIA 2024
OTKpbITbI YeMnnoHaT Pecnybnukn benapycb
BbpecT, 2. - 6.4.2024
AuctaHuua 37 XeHwmHbl, 50m Battepdnsii OTKpbITbIE
06.04.2024 - 9:15 CTtapToBblii NpoToKOo MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit
MupoBoii pekopa 24.43 SJOSTROM, Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 05.07.2014
Pekoppg EBponbl 24.43 SJOSTROM, Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 05.07.2014
Pekopg Pb 25.56 LUKYPAW, AHacTacus 1 Brest 01.07.2021
KMC :31.30 / MC:28.25 / MCMK : 26.01
Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima r’p paspsg CtpaHa KomaHpa 3asaBo4yHOoe Bpems
3ansbiB 1 n3 7, 9:15
1 HOBWKOBA, Buktopus 2006 MC RUS Poccus NT
2 [OJOMBPOBCKAHA, Enuzaseta 2008 KMC BLR  MwHcK 33.42
3 ALAMOBWY, Mapus 2010 MC BLR  MwuHcK 32.82
4 PbICEHKOBA, AHHa 2009 MC BLR  MwuHckK 32.77
5 WNCKEHOEPOBA, CabpuHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 32.80
6 XBAJIEHA, EnusaseTa 2009 KMC BLR T[pogHeHckast 06nacTb 33.11
7 OOMBPOBCKAHA, Banepus 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 34.89
3anblB 2 n3 7, 9:17
0 BEJIOYCOBA, NonuHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 32.46
1 KOMAP, MunaHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwHcK 32.12
2 BAJIKOK, fapbs 2011 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb 32.00
3 MEJIMWEBWY, Mapraputa 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTckasa 0b6nactb 31.81
4 KINMOBWUY, Codus 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 31.64
5 KAMHWYEHKO, KpuctuHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 31.68
6 AHAPIOK, ApuHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 31.87
7 TIMHYYK, NasnvnHa 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 32.01
8 AHAWEHKO, CtecaHus 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 32.19
9 YJJIbCKA4A, 3nata 2010 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 32.77
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OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT
PECNYBJINKU BEJTAPYCb

no NMNJ1ABAHUIO

1-6 ANPENS 2024

<D n

OTKpbITbIV YemnnoHaT Pecny6uku Benapych
BbpecT, 2. - 6.4.2024

Onctanuua 37, XKeHwmHel, 50m battepdnsii, MNpeaBapuTesibHbINA

3annbiB 3 n3 7, 9:18

o

O©CoOoO~NOO Ol WNPRE

BEPHAT, AnekcaHgpa
BYTEHKOBA, Mapus
B/IOLUKAA, MonvHa
BOMTULLKWHA, Banepus
KOBAJIbYYK, KapuHa
MAMNEHKO, TatbaHa
KNEHOBCKAA, Bnaga
BYTEP, AnuHa

FONELU, Codus
LWEBYNK, AnekcaHHapa

3annbiB 4 n3 7, 9:20

o

O©CoO~NOOUS,WNPRE

MAKAPOBA, EkatepuHa
XUBUNUKAA, BepoHuka
LWMNHKAPEBA, Buktopus
rOAYH, Japbs
BIAAOVMNPCKAA, ApuHa
NNMNHNUKAA, Mapus
BACWNbEBA, dapuHa
MWLEHKO, MunaHa
3APELKASA, Buktopus
BALWKEBWY, JoMmnHuka

3annbiB 513 7, 9:21

O©CoOoO~NOOUA,WNEO

LWWNJIKO, Banepus
OJEMELLKO, Aapbs
BACUNEBWY, MapuHa
KO3bIP, Mapus
BACKEBWY, AHacTacu4
OEMOUKO, Mapus
YXOPOX, AnnHa
'YPCKAA, VpnHa
BACWU/IEHKO, AHacTtacus
AWNHA, Codobs

2008 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2010 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2005 MC BLR
2005 MC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2010 MC BLR
2007 MC BLR
2006 MC BLR
2009 KMC RUS
2001 MC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2010 KMC BLR
2010 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR

MUHCK

MUHCK

MwuHcKas o6nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
BpecTtckast obnactb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

IpoaHeHckass o6nacTtb
MwuHcKas 06nacTb

MwuHcKas o6nacTb
MUHCK

BpecTtckast obnactb
MwuHcKas o6nacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

BuTtebckas o6nactb
IpoaHeHckass 06nacTtb

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MwuHckK

Poccus

FpoaHeHcKkast 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
BpecTtckasi obnactb
MwuHckK

IpoaHeHckass 06nacTtb
MwuHckK

31.34
31.29
31.20
31.12
31.00
31.08
31.15
31.25
31.34
31.50

30.80
30.70
30.50
30.40
30.28
30.32
3041
30.65
30.70
30.81

30.00
29.50
29.00
28.64
26.80
28.00
28.90
20.25
29.80
30.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT

; = Py
PECNYBJIUKU BENAPYCb R P~
B NOnNnABAHUIO - v
1-6 AMPEJIA 2024
OTKpbITbI YemnuoHaT Pecnybnukn Benapycb
BpecT, 2. - 6.4.2024

Onctanuua 37, XKeHwmHel, 50m battepdnsii, MNpeaBapuTesibHbINA

3annbiB 6 n3 7, 9:23
0 >KOJIMHA, Cepadma 2008 KMC BLR Butebckas obnactb 30.00
1 AKLWAEBA, EnnzaBeta 2008 MC BLR BuTtebckas obnactb 29.50
2 XPUCTYK, Jingunsa 2008 MC BLR T[pogHeHckast 06nacTb 28.95
3 KALATIOBA, AnvHa 2006 MC BLR  MwuHckK 28.40
4 KYJNELWOBA, AHacTacus 2001 MCMK BLR MuHck 26.29
5 BYPTbIJIEBA, MNonunHa 2006 MC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 27.70
6 TOMOHOBA, Mapus 2004 MC BLR  MwuHckK 28.80
7 NWNNNYYK, EkatepuHa 2006 MC BLR  MwuHckK 29.23
8 TWTOBA, BepoHuka 2009 KMC RUS Poccus 29.75
9 JAEMWNAOBA, BaneHTuHa 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 30.11

3anblB 7 n3 7, 9:24
0 KYL, Arata 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 29.97
1 MACJ/IAKOBA, Mapraputa 2007 KMC BLR Morunesckas obnactb 29.47
2 WMBAHBKOBWUY, AHHa 2007 KMC BLR Butebckas o6nactb 28.95
3 BbICOLUKAA, AHHa 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 28.10
4 WKYPOAW, AHacTacus 2003 MCMK  BLR bBpecTtckast o6nactb 25.50
5 YYONHA, AHHa 2005 MC BLR T[pogHeHckasi 06nacTb 27.50
6 TOA/TOBHNKOBA, AHactacua 2008  KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 28.70
7 XENOBKOBWY, NnoHa 2007 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 29.20
8 3ABALIKAA, BepoHuka 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 29.70
9 WEBYEHKO, Bapsapa 2006 MC BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 30.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 06.04.2024 10:47 - CtpaHuua 3
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