









## , 2. - 6.4.2024

37 06.04.2024 - 9:15				, 50m					
				24.43 SJOSTROM, Sarah 24.43 SJOSTROM, Sarah			SWE SWE	Boras (SWE) Boras (SWE)	05.07.2014 05.07.2014
				25.56 ,		1	Brest	01.07.2021	
KMC :	31.30	/ MC : 28.25	/ MCMK : 26.01						
		,		/					
	1	7, 9:15							
1		,	2	2006	Rl	JS			NT
2			,	2008	BL	.R			33.42
3		,	2	2010		.R			32.82
4		,	2	2009	BL	.R			32.77
5				2008	BL				32.80
6		,		2009	BL				33.11
7			, 2	2008	BL	.R			34.89
	2	7, 9:17							
0		,	2	2008	BL	.R			32.46
1		,	2	2008	BL	.R			32.12
2		,	2	2011	BL	.R			32.00
3		,	2	2008	BL	.R			31.81
4		,		2007	BL				31.64
5				2008	BL				31.68
6		,		2008	BL				31.87
7		,		2009	BL				32.01
8		,		2009	BL				32.19
9		,	2	2010	BL	.R			32.77

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:47 -

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР































## , 2. - 6.4.2024

3 7, 9:18	
0 , 2008 BLR	31.34
1 , 2007 BLR	31.29
2 , 2007 BLR	31.20
3 , 2010 BLR	31.12
4 , 2008 BLR	31.00
5 , 2006 BLR	31.08
6 , 2008 BLR	31.15
7 , 2008 BLR	31.25
8 , 2006 BLR 9 , 2008 BLR	31.34
9 , 2008 BLR	31.50
4 7, 9:20	
0 , 2003 BLR	30.80
1 , 2005 BLR	30.70
	30.50
2 , 2005 BLR 3 , 2005 BLR	30.40
4 , 2007 BLR	30.28
5 , 2007 BLR 6 , 2007 BLR	30.32
6 , 2007 BLR	30.41
7 , 2008 BLR	30.65
8 , 2007 BLR 9 , 2007 BLR	30.70
9 , 2007 BLR	30.81
5 7, 9:21	
0 , 2010 BLR	30.00
1 , 2007 BLR	29.50
2 , 2006 BLR	29.00
2 , 2006 BLR 3 , 2009 RUS	28.64
4 , 2001 BLR	26.80
5 , 2005 BLR	28.00
6 , 2006 BLR	28.90
7 , 2010 BLR	29.25
8 , 2010 BLR	29.80
9 , 2009 BLR	30.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:47 -

2

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР































## , 2. - 6.4.2024

	37,	, 50m ,		
	6 7, 9:23			
0	,	2008	BLR	30.00
1	,	2008	BLR	29.50
2	,	2008	BLR	28.95
3	,	2006	BLR	28.40
	,	2001	BLR	26.29
4 5	,	2006	BLR	27.70
	,	2004	BLR	28.80
6 7	,	2006	BLR	29.23
8	,	2009	RUS	29.75
8 9	,	2007	BLR	30.11
	7 7, 9:24			
0	,	2009	BLR	29.97
1	,	2007	BLR	29.47
2 3	,	2007	BLR	28.95
3	,	2006	BLR	28.10
4	,	2003	BLR	25.50
5	,	2005	BLR	27.50
6		, 2008	BLR	28.70
7	,	2007	BLR	29.20
8 9	,	2006	BLR	29.70
9	,	2006	BLR	30.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:47 -

3

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















